Gernot
Julia
Harald

Kurt
Erik
Josy

Peter
Robert
Robert
Hermann

Puchas
Karner
Kocis

Heil
Setik
Proyer

Felix
Hrobar
Peter
Kugler

002

001

Wien 2

174
209
191
584

490

163
165
162
490

574

179
185
194

558

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse Wien

209
169
181
569

558

157
188
166
511

499

174
211
173

558

175
204
209
598

566

180
224
148
552

489

225
179
191

595

201
180
191

582

160
221
201

582

203

226
157

586

144
141
199

494

194
181
159

534

194

182
140

516

159
153
151
473

584

198
187
203
588

612

192
178
242

612

193
189
172
564

505

170
169
186
525

477

177
159
190

526

1255
1245
1294
70
3864
12

1222
1335
1225

3782
10

1344
912
1398
297

3951



Martin
Thomas
Thomas

Andreas
Andreas
Gotthard
Eddo

Walter
Karin
Peter

Karnten

Offner
Huber
Aichholzer

Wien 1

Pfeifer
Schlagner
Heyde
Schlanitz

Wien 3

Paar
Hallamayr
Lenitz

609

192
144
155

491

219
188
202

609

558

178
204
130

569

200
150
131
481

579

179
189
131

499

511

178
205
186

150
200
216
566

598

214
194

156

564

153
158
168

506

191
190
188
569

511

174
203

134

511

569

166
180
150

561

179
199
183
561

516

171
182
168

521

540

202
159
169

588

236
210
182

628

223
182
179

584

473

151
185
180

191
129
157

477

525

146
220
180

546

175
148
172

1339
1222
1212

3773

1326
1358
860
290

3834

1203
1239
1155

70



nicht angetreten

Ubon
Marftin
Christian
Lothar
Eddi
Gotthard
Hermann
Robert
David

Puchas
Klein
Soéllner
Klein
Schlanitz
Heyde
Kugler
Hrobar
Schlagner

Salzburg

Reserve

522

136
163
177
153
205

159

149

579

481

147
165
138
162
194

215

206

489

552

159
168
158
187

210
214

155

506

586

167
166
201
189

166

188
225

540

521

158
182
156
178
174

199
144

526

131
191
175
188
176

166

131

505

564

176
187
191
201
177

182

168

3667

1094
1222
1196
1258
926
376
936
387
1178



